

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction					
of road on cp- work from					
To 6 Batsang chok to					
puwari to palakhar road					
under mmsy (s)					
Agency:- Sri Saurabh Ashish					
At- Varial Bazar, madhura					
Agreement no:- S.S.B.D - 21-22					
Date of commencement:- 17-03-2020					
Date of completion:- 16-03-2021					
(Revised measurement at) 15-08-22					
item no (1):- providing And					
fixing setting out poles -- of 15					
1.00 X 4 nos = 4 nos					
Total = 4 nos					
item no (2):- clearing And					
removing of vegetation -- of 15					
5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525m ²					
10 X 30 X 3.50 = 1050 "					
15 X 30 X 3.50 = 1575 "					
20 X 30 X 3.50 = 2100 "					
5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525 "					
Total = 5775m ²					

Qty = 5775 ^{Continuation}
 10,000 Heter = 0.577 Heter
 Total = 0.577 Heter

(ABSTRACT of COST)

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) i - setting out					
piles - - - - of E 12					
Qty. nide T m B.P - 01					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 2430.76 / each = Rs 9723.00					
item no (2) i - clearing and grubbing of vegetation - - of E 12					
Qty. nide T m B.P - 01					
Qty = 0.577 Hectar					
@ Rs 52940.32 / Hectar = Rs 30564					
item no (3) i - Distmounting					
Brick - - - - of E 12					
Qty. nide T m B.P - 02					
Qty = 29.28 m ³					
@ Rs 235.98 / m ³ = Rs 6909.00					
item no (4) i - Consttation of embankment soil - - of E 12					
Qty. nide T m B.P - 03					
Qty = 2018.92 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07 / m ³ = Rs 311055.00					
item no (5) i - cable duct					
Across the road - - of E 12					
Qty. nide T m B.P - 03					

Continuation
Qty = 45 m
@ Rs 926.85 / m = Rs 41708.25

